SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-3RD PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared : 47 Passed : 43
SINo College Result Remark
1 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 08062 C.Lalropuia Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
2 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10510 Anichur Rahman Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
3 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10511 Anjelika Bania Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
4  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10512 Anupam Das Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Medical College, Jorhat

5  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10513 Anupama Chintey = Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
6 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10514 Asif Ikbal Faruki Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
7 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10515 Badiuz Jaman Passed appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)
8  Dr.J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 10525 Hirak Jyoti Malakar Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Medical College, Jorhat

i/c Controller of Examinations
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9  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

10  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

11 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

12 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

13 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

14  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

15  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

16  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

17  Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

18  Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11/Ex/112 11 January 2019 _

Roll No
JHT 10531 Lalsangberi

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

NGN

NGN

10532

10536

10537

10540

10541

10545

10549

10472

10473

Name

Maikel Gogoi

Priyanki Das

Ragini Sharma

Rezaul Karim

Ruma Pegu

Sonia Das

Yeakub Ali Sheikh

Barsha Konwar

Bhupen Kumar

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11/Ex/112 11 January 2019 _

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Roll No
NGN 10474 Dilruba Arju

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

10476

10477

10481

10483

10485

10489

10490

10496

10503

Name

Flurence Doley

Hasanur Rahman

Karishma Roy

Lalita Das

Mazidul Ahmed

Mustafizur Rahman

Nabanita Roy

Rajkamal Saikia

Sayadur Rahman

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Remark

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11/Ex/112 11 January 2019 _

Assam Homoeopathic Medical

College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical

College, Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No
NGN 12103 Partha Sarathi

NGN

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

12104

10554

10559

10560

10561

10565

10567

10569

10573

Name

Sarkar

Pranjal Das

Baby Nasrin

Siddiqua

Farheen Zaman

Foyez Ahmed

Geetika Kujur

Inamul Hussain

Jahirul Islam Laskar

Jubair Al Habib

Mahibul Hassan

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Therapeutics

Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Therapeutics, Obstetrics & Gynaecology,
Infant Care and Homeopathic
Therapeutics, Homoeopathic Materia
Medica-lll, Organon of Medicine-lll

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11/Ex/112 11 January 2019 _

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 10575 Mayashri Das

Name

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

10579

10582

10585

10588

10590

10591

10592

12102

Narjina Akhtar

Nekibuz Zaman

Ahmed

Paban Bania

Prisca Ingtipi

Priyanka Takoe

Rangphai Hagjer

Rupika Das

Palkupratim Bora

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Remark

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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