

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-3RD PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

(OCTOBER, 2018)

Appeared: 47 Passed: 43

App	peared: 47					Passed: 43
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08062	C. Lalropuia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10510	Anichur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10511	Anjelika Bania	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10512	Anupam Das	Fail	Fail in Organon of Medicine-III
5	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10513	Anupama Chintey	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10514	Asif Ikbal Faruki	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10515	Badiuz Jaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10525	Hirak Jyoti Malakar	Fail	Fail in Organon of Medicine-III



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
9	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10531	Lalsangberi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10532	Maikel Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
11	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10536	Priyanki Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
12	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10537	Ragini Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10540	Rezaul Karim	Pass	
14	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10541	Ruma Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
15	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10545	Sonia Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
16	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	10549	Yeakub Ali Sheikh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10472	Barsha Konwar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10473	Bhupen Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll		Name	Result	Remark
19	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10474	Dilruba Arju	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10476	Flurence Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
21	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10477	Hasanur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10481	Karishma Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
23	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10483	Lalita Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10485	Mazidul Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10489	Mustafizur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10490	Nabanita Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10496	Rajkamal Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	10503	Sayadur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

3rd BHMS_Sup_Result (October, 2018)

	College		No	Name	Result	Remark
29	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	12103	Partha Sarathi Sarkar	Fail	Fail in Surgery Including ENT, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic Therapeutics
30	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	12104	Pranjal Das	Fail	Fail in Surgery Including ENT, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic Therapeutics, Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics, Homoeopathic Materia Medica-III, Organon of Medicine-III
31	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10554	Baby Nasrin Siddiqua	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10559	Farheen Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10560	Foyez Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
34	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10561	Geetika Kujur	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10565	Inamul Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10567	Jahirul Islam Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10569	Jubair Al Habib	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10573	Mahibul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	



3rd BHMS_Sup_Result (October, 2018)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
39	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10575	Mayashri Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10579	Narjina Akhtar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10582	Nekibuz Zaman Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
42	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10585	Paban Bania	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10588	Prisca Ingtipi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
44	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10590	Priyanka Takoe	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10591	Rangphai Hagjer	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	10592	Rupika Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	12102	Palkupratim Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	

